

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

the same are true and correct, so help me God.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1082183

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:			APIN	No. 15	
Name:					
Address 1:				Sec Tv	wp S. R East West
Address 2:				Feet from	North / South Line of Section
City:	State:	Zip: +		Feet from	East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:			Foota	ages Calculated from Neare	est Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()				NE NW	SE SW
Type of Well: (Check one)		OG D&A Cathod	lic Coun	ty:	
Water Supply Well		SWD Permit #:			Well #:
		orage Permit #:	Date	Well Completed:	
s ACO-1 filed? Yes	No If not, is well	I log attached? Yes	No The p	blugging proposal was appr	oved on: (Date)
Producing Formation(s): List A	•	*	1 '		(KCC District Agent's Name)
Depth to	Top: Botto	om: T.D	—— Plugg	ging Commenced:	
Depth to	Top: Botto	om: T.D	— Plugg	ging Completed:	
Depth to	Top: Botto	om:T.D	``		
		-4:			
Show depth and thickness of a		ations.	Casina Dagard	(Overfees Os and vistoria & Daniel	
Oil, Gas or Water		Casing	Casing Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)		
Formation	Content	Casing	Size	Setting Depth	Pulled Out
cement or other plugs were us	ed, state the character of	same depth placed from (bo	ttom), to (top) for	each plug set.	
Plugging Contractor License #	t:		Name:		
Address 1:			Address 2:		
City:			State	:	Zip:+
Phone: ()					
Name of Party Responsible fo	r Plugging Fees:				
State of	County, _		, SS.		
	(Print Name)			Employee of Operator or	Operator on above-described well,

Submitted Electronically

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and



REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept. 970 P.O. Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE P.O. Box 884

Chanute, KS 66720 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice #

Invoice Date:

05/09/2012

Terms: 10/10/30, n/30

Page

KNIGHTON OIL CO BUILDING 100 SUITE A 1700 N. WATERFRON PARKWAY WICHITA KS 67206 (316)264-7918

CAROLYN #4

33810

30-18-30

05-06-2012

KS

			=======================================	=======
Part Number	Description	Otaz	Unit Price	Total
1131	60/40 POZ MIX	270.00	15.1000	4077.00
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	928.00		232.00
1107	FLO-SEAL (25#)	67.50	2.8200	190.35
4432	8 5/8" WOODEN PLUG	1.00	96.0000	96.00
Sublet Performed	Description			Total
9999-130	CASH DISCOUNT		,	-459.54
9999-130	CASH DISCOUNT			-230.06
Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total	
439 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY		1.00	775.60	775.60
463 P & A NEW WELL		1.00	1325.00	1325.00
463 EQUIPMENT MILE	AGE (ONE WAY)	40.00	5.00	200.00



Amount Due 7185.46 if paid after 06/08/2012

4595.35 Freight: .00 Tax: 260.56 AR 6466.91 Labor:

.00 Misc: .00 Total: 6466.91 Sublt: -689.60 Supplies: .00 Change: .00

Signed Date



TICKET NUMBER	33810
LOCATION Oak	4 15
FOREMAN MIT	es Shaw

PO	Box	884,	Chai	nute,	KS	66720
can	494	0240	٠	OAA.	467	9576

40. OE.O	or 800-467-8676	j		CEMEN				دلا
DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELL	IAME & NUM	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
-6-12	4495	Carolym	44		30	18-5	30 W	Lane
TOMER	1/	1		MAMY				L BOUES
	Knight	on Oil		1/2 1	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
ING ADDRE	ess -			35	463	Con D		
				NIW	439	Tra omes B		
<i>f</i>		STATE Z	IP CODE	Intu				
TYPE PT	- A	HOLE SIZE 7	7/1	HOLE DEPTH	4389	CASING SIZE & W	VEIGHT	
• .		DRILL PIPE 4	Tr.			-	OTHER	
ING DEPTH		DRILL PIPE	<i></i>	_		CEMENT LEFT in		
		SLURRY VOL					UAGINO	
LACEMENT	7 01	DISPLACEMENT	PSI	MIX PSI		RATE		/
ARKS:	Saftey M	ereting on	WW	Drilling	G #/O K	igua plu	18 48 OV	20144
5051	15 (Q) 225	<u> </u>						
605	45 @ 1470	2'					<u> </u>	· //
5054) [']	6	70 545	40/400	Ozmiy Wo	4 40 9el	14 F/0
- 40s	45 @ 240	1				<u> </u>		
	45 @ 60	/						
1 \ /								
if hube	30545				71 - 11	miles	1 0)
				,	JAGNES	11/18	A Chem	
							T	T
CCOUNT	QUANITY	or UNITS	DI	ESCRIPTION of	f SERVICES or P	RODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CODE				~			1325,00	13255
465N	110	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PUMP CHAR	3E			200	200,
406	40		MILEAGE	, , ,	<i>T</i>		7/2	
107A	11.6		GAMI	rase del	wery		1,01	775.
							<u> </u>	
13/	2705	shs	60/40	1 POZ M	ix		15.10	4077
118B	928		Benton					
	1 / ~ ()		- 10/1	TP CPI			125	232.
			d		- MATTER AND TO SERVICE AND TO SERVI			232.
107	67,		Fla Con	/			2.82	190.3
107			Fla Con		lug			190.3
107			Fla Con	/	lug		2.82	190.3
107			Fla Con	/	lug		2.82	190.3
107			Fla Con	/	lug	المحا	2.82	190.3
107			Fla Con	/	lug	Les /0	2.82	190.3
107			Fla Con	/	lug	المحيا	2.82	190.3
107			Fla Con	/	lug	المحيا	2.82	190.3
107			Fla Con	/	lug	المحيا	2.82 9650 Subtotal	190.3
107			Fla Con	/	lug	Les /c	2.82 9650 Subtotal Subtotal	190.3
107			Fla Con	/	lug	<u>LS/0</u>	2.82 9650 Subtotal	190.3
107			Fla Con	/	/hg	Les/C	2.82 9650 Subtotal Subtotal	190.3
107			Fla Con	/	/ng	LS/C	2.82 9650 Subtotal Subtotal	190.3
107			Fla Con	/	lag	LSA	2.82 9650 Subtotal Subtotal	232. 190.3 96. (4895.9 (689.6 6206.
107			F/o S-ea 8 % Lu	recten p	lug	Les/	2.82 9650 Subtotal Subtotal SALES TAX ESTIMATED	232. 190.3 96. (1895.9 (289.4 (2)06.
167			F/o S-ea 8 % Lu	/	/ug	LS/C	2.82 9650 Subtotal Subtotal	232. 190.3 96. (895.9 (289.4 (206.

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.